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Goalkeepers 

B  R 

��1 René Adler 
��2 Iker Casillas 
��3 Júlio César 

��4 Vincent Enyeama 
��5 Craig Gordon 

��6 Joe Hart 
��7 Eiji Kawashima 
��8 Steve Mandanda 

��9 Manuel Neuer 
��10 Jung Sung-Ryong 

Defenders 

B  R 

��11 Eric Abidal 
��12 Daniel Agger 

��13 Daniel Alves 
��14 Benoit Assou-Ekotto 
��15 Gareth Bale 

��16 Jerome Boateng 
��17 José Bosingwa 

��18 Sergio Busquets 
��19 Joan Capdevila 
��20 Ricardo Carvalho 

��21 Giorgio Chiellini 
��22 Cristian Chivu 

��23 Gael Clichy 
��24 Fábio Coentrao 
��25 Ashley Cole 

��26 Martín Demichelis 
��27 Johan Djourou 
��28 Patrice Evra 

��29 Rio Ferdinand 
��30 William Gallas 

��31 Brede Hangeland 
��32 John Heitinga 
��33 Mats Hummels 

��34 Branislav Ivanovi 
��35 Lee Jung-Soo 
��36 Simon Kjær 

��37 Philipp Lahm 
��38 Lúcio 

��39 Luisao 
��40 David Luiz 
��Maicon 

��42 Marcelo 
��43 Rafael Márquez 

��44 Per Mertesacker 
��45 Yuto Nagatomo 
��46 Pepe 

��47 Gerard Piquè 
��48 Carles Puyol 
��49 Sergio Ramos 

��50 Walter Samuel 
��51 Neven Subotic 

��52 John Terry 
��53 Atsuto Uchida 
��54 Daniel van Buyten 

��55 Gregory var der Wiel 
��56 Nemanja Vidic 
��57 Du Wei 

Midfielders 

B  R 
��58 Charlie Adam 

��59 Ibrahim Afellay 
��60 Xabi Alonso 
��61 Anderson 

��62 Ever Banega 
��63 Yossi Benayoun 

��64 Diniyar Bilyaletdinov 
��65 Esteban Cambiasso 
��66 Lee Chung-Yong 

��67 Nigel de Jong 
��68 Angel di María 

��69 Lassana Diarra 
��70 Alou Diarra 
��71 Brett Emerton 

��72 Michael Essien 
��73 Marouane Fellaini 

��74 Darren Fletcher 
��75 Steven Gerrard 
��76 Jonás Gutiérrez 

��77 Marek Hamsik 
��78 Makoto Hasebe 

��79 Thomas Hitzlsperger 
��80 Keisuke Honda 
��81 Andrés Iniesta 

��82 Kaká 
��83 Sami Khedira 
��84 Yasuyuki Konno 

��85 Toni Kroos 
��86 Frank Lampard 

��87 Aiden McGeady 
��88 Raul Meireles 
��89 Felipe Melo 

��90 Luka Modric 
��91 Nani 
��92 Samir Nasri 

��93 Mesut Özil 
��94 Wilson Palacios 

��95 Ji-Sung Park 
��96 Stiliyan Petrov 
��97 Steven Pienaar 

��98 Ramires 
��99 Franck Ribéry 
��100 Arjen Robben 

��101 Maxi Rodríguez 
��102 Dennis Rommedahl 

��103 Cristiano Ronaldo 
��104 Bastian Schweinsteiger 
��105 Wesley Sneijder 

��106 Ki Sung-Yueng 
��107 Tiago 

��108 Cheik Tiote 
��109 Yaya Touré 
��110 Rafael van der Vaart 

��111 Vladimir Weiss 
��112 Jack Wilshere 
��113 Xavi 

��114 An Yong-Hak 
��115 Zheng Zhi 

��116 Yuri Zhirkov 

Strikers  

B  R 
��117 Emmanuel Adebayor 

��118 Andrei Arshavin 
��119 Mario Balotelli 

��120 Karim Benzema 
��121 Dimitar Berbatov 
��122 Qu Bo 

��123 Andy Carroll 
��124 Antonio Cassano 
��125 Park Chu-Young 

��126 Lee Dong-Gook 
��127 Landon Donovan 

��128 Edin Dzeko 
��129 Samuel Eto'o 
��130 Mario Gómez 

��131 Asamoah Gyan 
��132 Javier Hernández 
��133 Gonzalo Higuaín 

��134 Klaas-Jan Huntelaar 
��135 Zlatan Ibrahimovic 

��136 Miroslav Klose 

��137 Shane Long 
��138 Dirk Kuyt 

��139 Lionel Messi 
��140 Diego Milito 
��141 Thomas Müller 

��142 Neymar 
��143 Nilmar 

��144 Peter Odemwingie 
��145 Shinji Okazaki 
��146 Loic Remy 

��147 Robinho 
��148 Ronaldinho 

��149 Wayne Rooney 
��150 Giuseppe Rossi 
��151 Alexis Sánchez 

��152 Cruz Santa 
��153 David Silva 
��154 Luis Roque Suárez 

��155 Jong Tae-Se 
��156 Carlos Alberto Tévez 

��157 Fernando Torres 
��158 Carlos Vela 
��159 David Villa 

��160 Nikola Zigic 

Greats  

B  R 

��161 Osvaldo Ardiles 
��162 Franco Baresi 
��163 Franz Beckenbauer 

��164 David Beckham 
��165 Laurent Blanc 
��166 Zbigniew Boniek 

��167 Gianluigi Buffon 
��168 Fabio Cannavaro 

��169 Johan Cruyff 
��170 Eusébio 
��171 Luís Figo 

��172 Ryan Giggs 
��173 Jose Luis Chilavert 
��174 Paolo Maldini 

��175 Diego Maradona 
��176 Hong Myung-Bo 

��177 Hidetoshi Nakata 
��178 Alessandro Nesta 
��179 Pelé 

��180 Romário 
��181 Ronaldo 

��182 Peter Schmeichel 
��183 Paul Scholes 
��184 Jaap Stam 

��185 Hristo Stoichkov 
��186 Edwin van der Sar 
��187 Ian Wright 

��188 Zico 
��189 Zinedine Zidane 

��190 Dino Zoff 

Next  

B  R 
��191 Holger Badstuber 

��192 Seamus Coleman 
��193 Frank Fielding 

��194 Koo Ja-Cheol 
��195 Nicolas N'Koulou 
��196 Javier Pastore 

��197 Yaroslav Rakitskiy 
��198 Winston Reid 
��199 Yann Sommer 

��200 Daniel Sturridge 
 

 
B=Base   
R=Ruby Parallel (295 sets) 

Hero (1:1 – x/365) 
�HER01 Eric Abidal 

�HER02 Gareth Bale 
�HER03 Mario Balotelli 
�HER04 Iker Casillas 

�HER05 Júlio César 
�HER06 Nigel de Jong 

�HER07 Edin Dzeko 
�HER08 Michael Essien 
�HER09 Samuel Eto'o 

�HER10 Rio Ferdinand 
�HER11 Steven Gerrard 

�HER12 Marek Hamsik 
�HER13 Makoto Hasebe 
�HER14 Gonzalo Higuaín 

�HER15 Keisuke Honda 
�HER16 Kaka 
�HER17 David Luiz 

�HER18 Maicon 
�HER19 Raul Meireles 

�HER20 Lionel Messi 
�HER21 Luka Modric 
�HER22 Thomas Müller 

�HER23 Samir Nasri 
�HER24 Naymar 
�HER25 Manuel Neuer 

�HER26 Ji-Sung Park 
�HER27 Franck Ribéry 

�HER28 Arjen Robben 
�HER29 Cristiano Ronaldo 
�HER30 Wayne Rooney 

�HER31 Alexis Sánchez 
�HER32 Bastian Schweinsteiger 
�HER33 Wesley Sneijder 

�HER34 Luis Alberto Suárez 
�HER35 Carlos Tévez 

�HER36 Fernando Torres 
�HER37 Rafael van der Vaart 
�HER38 Nemanja Vidic 

�HER39 David Villa 
�HER40 Xavi 

 

Legend  (1:3 – x/200) 
�LEG01 Roberto Baggio 

�LEG02 Gabriel Batistuta 
�LEG03 David Beckham 
�LEG04 Roberto Carlos 

�LEG05 Eric Cantona 
�LEG06 Luís Figo 

�LEG07 Ryan Giggs 
�LEG08 Gheorghe Hagi 
�LEG09 Thierry Henry 

�LEG10 René Higuita 
�LEG11 Paolo Maldini 
�LEG12 Kazuyoshi Miura 

�LEG13 Gerd Muller 
�LEG14 Hidetoshi Nakata 

�LEG15 Ian Rush 
�LEG16 Marcelo Salas 
�LEG17 Peter Schmeichel 

�LEG18 Ole Gunnar Solskjaer 
�LEG19 Davor Suker 

�LEG20 Lie Tie 
�LEG21 Marco van Basten 
�LEG22 Christian Vieri 

�LEG23 Ricky Villa 
�LEG24 Walter Zenga 
�LEG25 Zinedine Zidane 

 

Manager  (1:6 – 240 sets) 
�MAN01 Kenny Dalglish 

�MAN02 Vincente del Bosque 
�MAN03 Alex Ferguson 
�MAN04 Josep Guardiola 

�MAN05 Jurgen Klinsmann 
�MAN06 Cho Kwang Rae 

�MAN07 Jose Mourinho 
�MAN08 Arsene Wenger 
�MAN09 Alberto Zaccheroni 

�MAN10 Zico 
  

Mythical (1:144 – 10 sets) 
�MYUQ01 Franz Beckenbauer 
�MYUQ02 George Best 

�MYUQ03 Alfredo di Stefano 
�MYUQ04 Eusebio 
�MYUQ05 Garrincha 

�MYUQ06 Diego Maradona 
�MYUQ07 Pele 

�MYUQ08 Ferenc Puskas 
�MYUQ09 Lev Yashin 
�MYUQ10 Dino Zoff 

  
Archive Collection (1:3)  
Singles (225 sets) 

�AR01 Fabio Cannavaro 
�AR02 Edinson Cavani 

�AR03 Cristian Chivu 
�AR04 Lee Chung Yong  
�AR05 Elano 

�AR06 Sebastian Frey 
�AR07 Ryan Giggs 
�AR08 Marek Hamsik 

�AR09 Zlatan Ibrahimovic 
�AR10 Lionel Messi 

�AR11 Neymar 
�AR12 Cristiano Ronaldo 
�AR13 Francesco Totti 

�AR14 Nistelrooy Van 
�AR15 Sebastian Veron 

�AR16 Javier Zanetti 
  
Doubles (175 sets) 

�AR17  Esteban Cambiasso 
  Fernando Gago 
�AR18  Maicon 

  Marcelo 
�AR19  Jihai Sun 

  Zheng Zhi 
�AR20  David Beckham 
  Rio Ferdinand 

�AR21  Jerome Boateng 
  Michael Ballack 
�AR22  Klaas Jan Huntelaar 

  Edgar Davids 
�AR23  Antonio Cassano 

   Gianluigi Buffon 
�AR24  David Villa 
   Cesc Fabregas 

  
  

 
Autographed cards (1:4) 
 

Unique 1of1 Autographed cards 
(1:72 = one per case) 
 

 
 

Case = 12 boxes. Box = 6 packs. 
Pack = up to 22 cards depending 
on inserts. Min. 1 insert per pack. 


